
Anna Antuersity 

Reg No. 10H06106055/RG 

The Syndicate of the Anna Uníversity hereby makes knoum 

VAIDEHI C has been admitted to the DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF 

ENGINEERING in ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION 

ENGINEERING under the Faculty of InfoTmation and Comnuniation 

Engineering, haring completel the preseribed programme of study and haring been 
certified by the duly aypointed examiners to be qualified to receive the same, and has 
been placed in FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION at the Examination 
held in APRIL 2015. 

Chennai 600 025 

India 

Decenber 2010 Controller of Examinations 

Given under the Seal of the University 

Registrar Vice-Chancellor 



Name: 
Date of Birth: 

Purpose: 

Credential: 

Institution: 

Country: 
Date: 

1. U.S. Equivalence: High school diploma 

Credential: 

Institution: 

Country: 
Date: 

Comments: 

Grade Average: 

Electron Devices 

Circuit Analysis 

6 May 1989 
Further Education 

Data Structures 

Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN 

India 

Comments: This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution that 

has regional academic accreditation. 

2006 

2. U.S. Equivalence: Bachelor degree, major area of study: Telecommunications Engineering 

Digital Electronics 

COURSE BY COURSE EVALUATION REPORT 

Higher Secondary Course Certificate 

Electronic Circuits I 

ECE 

Engineering Chemistry 

Data Structures Lab 

950494 

India 

2010 

Engineering Graphics 

State Board of School Examinations, Tamil Nadu 

Computer Programming 
Engineeing Practices Lab 

Technical English 

Engineering Mathematics I 

Engineering Physics 

Physics & Chemistry Lab 

EDUCATIONAL 

CREDENTIAL 

EVALUATORs 

3.93 

The academic work completed in this program can be converted to U.S. credits and grades as follows: 

Courses 

Environmental Science & Engineering 

PO Box 514070 
Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA 

Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics and Communication Engineering 

Anna University 

www.ece.org 
Phone 414-289-3400 

This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution that 
has regional academic accreditation. 

luato 

Reference: 950494/MM 

Date: 17 October 2016 

Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN 

U.S. 
Credits Grades 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

U.S. 

2.25 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Page 1 of 3 

Copving this evaluation report is prohibited. All rights reserved. 

THE 
FACE 

OF 
THIS 

DOCUMENT 

HAS 
A 

COLORED 

BACKGROUND 

-NOT 

A 
WHITE 

BACKGROUND 



Courses 

Electhic DevesGrouits Lab ) 

Etia Machines 

Etica achines Lab 

Mathenatis l 

Sgnals & Sstems 

Elctromanetie Feds 

Linear Integratad Circuits 
AMeasurements & lnstrumentation 

Electronic Circuits & Simulation Lab 

Linear Integrated Ciruits Lab 

Dig tal Electronics Lab 
Random Processes 

Communication Theory 
Digital Sgnal Processsing 

Microprocessors & Applications 

Control Sy stems 
Transmission Lines & Waveguides ( 

Dgital Sgnal Processing Lab (4 
Microprocessor & Application Lab (49 

Numerical Methods 
Computer Architecture (4 

Computer Networks 
Medical Electronics ( 

Digital Communication (4 

ECE 

Antenna & Wave Propagation 9 

Communication System Lab 9 

Networks Lab 

Eectronic System Design Lab 49 
Communication Skills Lab (4) 

Princples of Management 4 

High Speed Networks (4 

Digtal Irnage Processing 149 
VLSI Design 4 

Optical Communication (4 

Microwave Engineering (49 
VLSI Lab 4 

Optical & Microwave Lab (49 

Total Quality Management (4 

950494 

EOUeATIONAL 

eREDENTIAL 

EVALUATORS 

PO Box S14070 
Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA 
www.ece.org 
Phone 414-289- 3400 

Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN 

U.S. 
Credits Grades 

2.25 

225 

225 
225 

225 

2.25 

225 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 A 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

2.25 

A 

2.25 

<<<<<<<<< <<<< <<<<<<<<< 
A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Page 2 of 3 



Courses 
Project Work 

Wireless Networks (0 

Telecommunication Switching & Networks ( 
Mobile Communication 

Grade Average: 

Credential: 
Institution: 

Country: 
Date: 

Comments: 

3. U.S. Equivalence: One semester of graduate study 

ECE 

India 

2012 

4.00 

Computer Architecture & Parallel Processing 
Theoy of Transfoms & Probabilities 

950494 

EOUCATIONAL 

(4) Upper level course 

CREDENTIAL 

EVALUATORs 

Grade Sheet, Master of Engineering in Applied Electronics program 
Sathyabama University 

Electronic System Design Lab 
Advanced Microcontrollers & Embedded Systems 

PO Box 514070 
Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA 

www.ece.org 

- High school diploma 

Phone 4 14-289-3400 

This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution that 
has regional academic accreditation. 

The academic work completed in this program can be converted to U.S. credits and grades as follows: 
Courses 

Total semester hours of undergraduate credit: 132.75 

Total semester hours of graduate credit: 

Footnote(s) 

Summary 

U,S. 
Crodits 

4.50 

Bachelor degree, major area of study Telecommunications Engineering 
-One semester of graduate study 

This evaluation report is based on original and.or authenticated educational documents. 

This evaluation repart is based on educational documents issued in the name of Vaidehi C. 

2.25 

2.25 

Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN 

2.25 

U.S. 
Credits 

3.75 

5.00 

3.75 

2.50 

15.00 

US. 
Grades 

A 

A 

A 

it is the judgment of Educational Credential Evaluators, Inc. that Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN has the 
United States equivalent of: 

U.S. 
Grades 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Page 3 of3 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

