

Reg. No.10806106055/RG



The Syndicate of the Anna University hereby makes known that VAIDEHI C has been admitted to the DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF in ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING ENGINEERING under the Faculty of Information and Communication Engineering, having completed the prescribed programme of study and having been certified by the duly appointed examiners to be qualified to receive the same, and has been placed in FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION at the Examination held in APRIL 2010.

Given under the Seal of the University

Chennai 600 025 India December 2010 Controller of Examinations

Registrat

Vice-Chancellor



PO Box 514070 Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA www.ece.org Phone 414-289-3400

COURSE BY COURSE EVALUATION REPORT

Name:	Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN	Reference: 950494/MM
Date of Birth:	6 May 1989	
Purpose:	Further Education	Date: 17 October 2016

1. U.S. Equivalence: High school diploma

Credential:	Higher Secondary Course Certificate
Institution:	State Board of School Examinations, Tamil Nadu
Country:	India
Date:	2006
Comments:	This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution that has regional academic accreditation.

U.S. Equivalence: Bachelor degree, major area of study: Telecommunications Engineering
Grade Average: 3.93

Credential:	Bachelor of Engineering in Electronics and Communication Engineering
Institution:	Anna University
Country:	India
Date:	2010
Comments:	This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution th has regional academic accreditation.

The academic work completed in this program can be converted to U.S. credits and grades as follows:

Courses	U.S. Credits	U.S. Grades
Engineering Chemistry	2.25	A
Electron Devices	2.25	A
Circuit Analysis	2.25	A
Engineering Graphics	2.25	A
Computer Programming	2.25	В
Engineering Practices Lab	2.25	A
	2.25	A
Technical English	2.25	A
Engineering Mathematics I	2.25	A
Physics & Chemistry Lab	2.25	A
Engineering Physics	2.25	A
Data Structures	2.25	A
Data Structures Lab	2.25	A
Environmental Science & Engineering	2.25	A
Digital Electronics	2.25	A
Electronic Circuits I	2.20	L.

950494

Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN

Page 1 of 3

hat



PO Box 514070 Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA www.ece.org Phone 414-289-3400

Courses	U.S. Credits	U.S. Grades
Electronic Devices & Circuits Lab 1	2.25	A
Electrical Machines	2.25	A
Electrical Machines Lab	2.25	A
Mathematics III	2.25	В
Electronic Circuits II	2.25	A
Signals & Systems	2.25	В
Electromagnetic Fields	2.25	A
Linear Integrated Circuits	2.25	A
Measurements & Instrumentation	2.25	A
Electronic Circuits & Simulation Lab	2.25	A
Linear Integrated Circuits Lab	2.25	A
Digital Electronics Lab	2.25	A
Random Processes	2.25	A
Communication Theory (4)	2.25	В
Digital Signal Processing (4)	2.25	A
Microprocessors & Applications (4)	2.25	A
Control Systems (4)	2.25	A
Transmission Lines & Waveguides (4)	2.25	A
Digital Signal Processing Lab (4)	2.25	A
Microprocessor & Application Lab (4)	2.25	A
Numerical Methods (4)	2.25	A
Computer Architecture (4)	2.25	A
Computer Networks (4)	2.25	A
Medical Electronics (4)	2.25	A
Digital Communication (4)	2.25	A
Antenna & Wave Propagation (4)	2.25	A
Communication System Lab (4)	2.25	A
Networks Lab (4)	2.25	A
Electronic System Design Lab (4)	2.25	A
Communication Skills Lab (4)	2.25	A
Principles of Management (4)	2.25	A
High Speed Networks (4)	2.25	A
Digital Image Processing (4)	2.25	A
VLSI Design (4)	2.25	A
Optical Communication (4)	2.25	and the second
Microwave Engineering (4)	2.25	A
VLSI Lab (4)	2.25	The summer
Optical & Microwave Lab (4)	2.25	Children and
Total Quality Management /4/	2.25	and the second second



PO Box 514070 Milwaukee WI 53203-3470 USA www.ece.org Phone 414-289-3400

Courses	U.S. Credits	U.S. Grades
Project Work re	4.50	A
Wireless Networks 10	2.25	A
Telecommunication Switching & Networks (4)	2.25	A
Mobile Communication @	2.25	A
Total semester ho	urs of undergraduate credit: 132.75	

U.S. Equivalence: One semester of graduate study 3. Grade Average: 4.00

Credential:	Grade Sheet, Master of Engineering in Applied Electronics program
Institution:	Sathyabama University
Country:	India
Date:	2012
Comments:	This coursework is the U.S. equivalent of study completed at an institution

has regional academic accreditation.

The academic work completed in this program can be converted to U.S. credits and grades as follows:

Courses	U.S. Credits	U.S. Grades
Computer Architecture & Parallel Processing	3.75	A
Theory of Transforms & Probabilities	5.00	A
Advanced Microcontrollers & Embedded Systems	3.75	A
Electronic System Design Lab	2.50	A
	Total semester hours of graduate credit 15.00	

Footnote(s)

(4) Upper level course

Summary

It is the judgment of Educational Credential Evaluators, Inc. that Vaidehi CHANDRASEKARAN has the United States equivalent of:

- High school diploma
- ~ Bachelor degree, major area of study: Telecommunications Engineering
- ~ One semester of graduate study

This evaluation report is based on original and/or authenticated educational documents.

This evaluation report is based on educational documents issued in the name of Vaidehi C.

n that